

NOTICE OF AWARD

MR. GLENN L. TADURAN

Via Mare Corporation 7503 Bagtikan Str., San Antonio Village Makati City

Dear Mr. Taduran:

We are pleased to inform you that the contract for the project "Catering Services for the Welcome Dinner of the 38th ASEAN Single Window-Technical Working Group Meeting (ASWTWG)" per Bureau of Customs - Bids and Awards Committee Resolution No. 2016-<u>01</u> is hereby awarded to your company in the amount of Seventy Five Thousand Pesos (Php75,000.00).

In this regard, you are hereby required to sign the Purchase Order as stated in Section 37.2 of the Implementing Rules and Regulations of Republic Act No. 9184 within five (5) calendar days upon receipt of this Notice.

Very truly yours,

JOSEPH G. ESCASIO X

JOSEPH G. ESCASIO (6)
Officer-in-Charge, Administration Office

Internal Administration Group 6

Received by:

Date:



NOTICE TO PROCEED

MR. GLENN L. TADURAN

Via Mare Corporation 7503 Bagtikan Str., San Antonio Village Makati City

Dear Mr. Taduran:

The attached Contract having been approved, notice is hereby given to Via Mare Corporation that work may commence on the project "Catering Services for the Welcome Dinner of the 38th ASEAN Single Window-Technical Working Group Meeting (ASWTWG)" effective upon receipt and acceptance of this Notice.

You are responsible for performing the services in coordinate on with Public Information and Assistance Division under the terms and conditions of the Purchase Order.

Very truly yours,

JOSEPH G. ESCASIO

Mean

Officer-in-Charge, Administration Office Internal Administration Group (

Received by: \checkmark

Date:

14/12

2/14/17

Placed Amount is Worte) Serventy Five Thousand Passa (inclusive tax)						Bureau of Custom					
Continuence	Supplier:	VIA MARE CO	ORPORATION	P.O. No.	2017-02-00010	Agency					
Continues: Description D				Date :	:						
Please Flower Foundament Please	1.I.N. :	000-111-049-0	000	Mode of	Procurement:				Small Value		
Place of Delivery: Soft of Delivery Power Trees Power Powe	Gentlemen:										
State of Description State	Place of Delivery	Please furnish t		ticles sub	Delivery Term:	s and conditions co	ntained herein:			During the Eve	nt
Catering Services for the Welcome Dinner of the 38th ASEAN Single Window- International Control of Services for the Welcome Dinner of the 38th ASEAN Single Window- International Control of Services 1	Date of Delivery :		ВОС								
Note for 50 pax Messaged buffed dimer Date of Event: - February 14, 2017 Others: - All food choices must be "NO PORK" Should also Include: - Round reals with foral arrangement - Proposed menu shall be submitted to the Bureau of Customs		Unit				Description			Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
Minnaged buffet (inner Date of Peers: - February 14, 2017 Others: - All food choices must be "NO PORK" Should also Includes: - Proposed menu shall be submitted to the Eureau of Outstone - Proposed menu shall be submitted to the Eureau of Outs		g 2	Catering Service	s for tl			e 38th ASEAN S	Single Window-			
### All food choices must be "NO PORK" Should able with floral arrangement * Proposed menu shall be submitted to the Bureau of Customs ***********************************			Managed buffet dinner Date of Event:						1	75,000.00	75,000.00
Round table with floral arrangement			All food choices must be "NO PORK"								
(Total Amount in Words) Seventy Five Thousand Pesos (inclusive tax) (Teros and Conditions stated at the bask page of this P.O.) Very truly yours, Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Date Date And And And Add.			Round table with floral arrangement								
(Terms and Conditions stated at the back page of this P.O.) Very truly yours, JOSEPH G. ESCASIO Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Date Date					***NOT	THING FOLLOWS?	***				
(Terms and Conditions stated at the back page of this P.O.) Very truly yours, JOSEPH G. ESCASIO Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Date Date								v			
(Terms and Conditions stated at the back page of this P.O.) Very truly yours, JOSEPH G. ESCASIO Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Date Date											
(Terms and Conditions stated at the back page of this P.O.) Very truly yours, JOSEPH G. ESCASIO Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Date Date											
(Terms and Conditions stated at the back page of this P.O.) Very truly yours, JOSEPH G. ESCASIO Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Date Date											
(Terms and Conditions stated at the back page of this P.O.) Very truly yours, JOSEPH G. ESCASIO Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Date Date											
(Terms and Conditions stated at the back page of this P.O.) Very truly yours, JOSEPH G. ESCASIO Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Office in-Charge, Administration Office, IAG											
(Terms and Conditions stated at the back page of this P.O.) Very truly yours, JOSEPH G. ESCASIO Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Office in-Charge, Administration Office, IAG											
(Terms and Conditions stated at the back page of this P.O.) Very truly yours, JOSEPH G. ESCASIO Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Date Date											
(Terms and Conditions stated at the back page of this P.O.) Very truly yours, JOSEPH G. ESCASIO Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Date Date											
(Terms and Conditions stated at the back page of this P.O.) Very truly yours, JOSEPH G. ESCASIO Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Date Date											
(Terms and Conditions stated at the back page of this P.O.) Very truly yours, JOSEPH G. ESCASIO Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Date Date											
(Terms and Conditions stated at the back page of this P.O.) Very truly yours, JOSEPH G. ESCASIO Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Date Date											
(Terms and Conditions stated at the back page of this P.O.) Very truly yours, JOSEPH G. ESCASIO Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Date Date											
(Terms and Conditions stated at the back page of this P.O.) Very truly yours, JOSEPH G. ESCASIO Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Date Date											
(Terms and Conditions stated at the back page of this P.O.) Very truly yours, JOSEPH G. ESCASIO Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Office in-Charge, Administration Office, IAG											
(Terms and Conditions stated at the back page of this P.O.) Very truly yours, JOSEPH G. ESCASIO Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Office in-Charge, Administration Office, IAG											
Conforme: MCOA C MANAW (Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Date Office in-Charge, Administration Office, IAG	(Total Amount in	Words)	Seventy Five Thousan	nd Pesos	s (inclusive ta	ax)					75,000.00
Conforme: MCDD C MANAWAY Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Date Office-in-Charge, Administration Office, IAG											
Office in-Charge, Administration Office, IAG Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Out new alto oked office.	J	\sim 1	muly			, to	Very truly yours,	T			
as now altacked of.	Conforme:	n 1-100	C MININGO	AVÇ		JOSE Office in-Charge	PH G. ESCASIO A., Administration Of	jce, IAG			
ALOBS No.: 02-01101-01-02-032V			e affactual	ON	7						
ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant	ALFREDO A. PALMA				ALOBS No.: Amount:	02-0/10/1 N,000	01-2017-0	2- 032/			